
Bridle No. Horse Name  Member School Competing As  Team Name  Class Name Rider Entries
Class 1 40cm GR Start Time 08:15 Prompt 2 Teams - 17 Individuals 

15 noo noo Bosbury C of E Primary School, HEREF individual Class 1 A 1
12 Rhosbrenin Blodyn Haf Croft Preparatory School, WARKS team Croft Red Class 1 A 1

3 Stanley Pendock CE primary school, GLOUCS individual Class 1 A 1
9 Magic St Mary's Catholic Primary, WORCS individual Class 1 A 1

13 Lady Croft Preparatory School, WARKS team Croft Red Class 1B 1
1 Flash Cheltenham College Prep School, GLOUCS individual Class 1B 2
2 Umgall Bridge Cheltenham College Prep School, GLOUCS individual Class 1B 2

14 White Blaze Croft Preparatory School, WARKS team Croft Red Class 1B 2
4 Daisy Pendock CE primary school, GLOUCS individual Class 1B 1
5 Stanley Eldersfield Lawn CofE Primary School team Eldersfield Elves Class 1B 2
6 Brianmead Morris Eldersfield Lawn CofE Primary School team Eldersfield Elves Class 1B 2
7 Colliyers Google Eldersfield Lawn CofE Primary School team Eldersfield Elves Class 1B 2
8 Meg Royal Grammar School Worcester, WORCS individual RGS Worcester Class 1B 2

10 Broughton Paint Brush St Mary's Catholic Primary, WORCS individual Class 1B 3
11 Playtime Charlie Temple Guiting C of E, GLOUCS individual Class 1B 2
16 Rainbow Cookie Tysoe Primary School individual Class 1B 2
90 Trigunter Ant Bruern Abbey individual Class 1B 2 TP

Class 2 50cm GR Aproximate Start Time 09:20 4 Teams - 26 Individuals
17 Spyder Tysoe Primary School team Tysoe Primary Class 2 4
16 Rainbow Cookie Tysoe Primary School team Tysoe Primary Class 2 2
90 Trigunter Ant Bruern Abbey individual Class 2 2 TP

8 Meg Royal Grammar School Worcester, WORCS individual RGS Worcester Class 2 2
1 Flash Cheltenham College Prep School, GLOUCS individual Class 2 2
2 Umgall Bridge Cheltenham College Prep School, GLOUCS individual Class 2 2

19 Thistledown Firebird Croft Preparatory School, WARKS team Croft Green Class 2 2
14 White Blaze Croft Preparatory School, WARKS team Croft Green Class 2 2
20 Domino Croft Preparatory School, WARKS team Croft Green Class 2 2
21 Ollie Croft Preparatory School, WARKS team Croft Green Class 2 2



22 Rhyddlad Enrique Ricky Croft Preparatory School, WARKS individual Class 2 2
23 Trev Eldersfield Lawn CofE Primary School team Eldersfield Elves Class 2 2

6 Brianmead Morris Eldersfield Lawn CofE Primary School team Eldersfield Elves Class 2 2
7 Colliyers Google Eldersfield Lawn CofE Primary School team Eldersfield Elves Class 2 2

24 Inholms Simba Elmley Castle First School, WORCS individual Class 2 2
25 MeMe Hanley Castle High School individual Hanley Castle High School Class 2 2
26 Bright-Eyed Bryn Ilmington C of E Primary School, WARKS individual Class 2 2
27 Rocky Malvern College &amp; The Downs, WORCS team The Downs Malvern Class 2 1
28 Fly Malvern College &amp; The Downs, WORCS team The Downs Malvern Class 2 3
29 Socks Malvern College &amp; The Downs, WORCS team The Downs Malvern Class 2 2
32 Starlight piglet Pendock CE primary school, GLOUCS individual Class 2 2
30 Garden of Eden Sidcot School, SOM individual sidcot Class 2 2
31 Forever Beau Sidcot School, SOM individual sidcot Class 2 2
34 Broughton Paint Brush St Mary's Catholic Primary, WORCS individual Class 2 3
33 Playtime Charlie Temple Guiting C of E, GLOUCS individual Class 2 2
18 Rainbow cookie Tysoe Primary School team Tysoe Primary Class 2 4

Class 3 60cm GR Aproximate Start Time 10:50 3 Teams - 25 Individuals
35 Lyndhurst buddy Chantry School, WORCS individual Class 3 2
34 Broughton Paint Brush St Mary's Catholic Primary, WORCS individual Class 3 4
17 Spyder Tysoe Primary School individual Class 3 4
36 Garden of Eden Sidcot School, SOM individual sidcot Class 3 2
22 Rhyddlad Enrique Ricky Croft Preparatory School, WARKS team Croft Yellow Class 3 2
37 Polo Croft Preparatory School, WARKS team Croft Yellow Class 3 1
20 Domino Croft Preparatory School, WARKS team Croft Blue Class 3 2
32 Starlight piglet Pendock CE primary school, GLOUCS individual Class 3 2
38 Skellorn Lord Of The Dance Croft Preparatory School, WARKS team Croft Yellow Class 3 2
31 Forever Beau Sidcot School, SOM individual sidcot Class 3 2
19 Thistledown Firebird Croft Preparatory School, WARKS team Croft Blue Class 3 2
39 Delami Daioni Croft Preparatory School, WARKS team Croft Blue Class 3 2
21 Ollie Croft Preparatory School, WARKS team Croft Blue Class 3 2



40 Mountedgecumbe Gold Imp Eldersfield Lawn CofE Primary School individual Class 3 2
24 Inholms Simba Elmley Castle First School, WORCS individual Class 3 2
41 MeMe Hanley Castle High School individual Hanley Castle High School Class 3 2
42 Rio Hanley Castle High School individual Hanley Castle High School Class 3 2
26 Bright-Eyed Bryn Ilmington C of E Primary School, WARKS individual Class 3 2
48 blue John Masefield High School, HEREF team John Masefield High SchoolClass 3 2
43 Fly Malvern College &amp; The Downs, WORCS team The Downs Malvern Class 3 3
44 Socks Malvern College &amp; The Downs, WORCS team The Downs Malvern Class 3 2
45 Gracie Malvern College &amp; The Downs, WORCS team The Downs Malvern Class 3 2
49 Joey Malvern College &amp; The Downs, WORCS team The Downs Malvern Class 3 2
46 Trinity Treacle Royal Grammar School Worcester, WORCS team RGS Worcester Class 3 2
47 Bizzy Royal Grammar School Worcester, WORCS team RGS Worcester Class 3 2

Class 4 70cm GR Aproximate Start Time 12:20 3 Teams - 17 Individuls 
17 Spyder Tysoe Primary School individual Class 4 4
47 Bizzy Royal Grammar School Worcester, WORCS team RGS Worcester Class 4 2
35 Lyndhurst buddy Chantry School, WORCS individual Class 4 2
38 Skellorn Lord Of The Dance Croft Preparatory School, WARKS team Croft Purple Class 4 2
50 Polo Croft Preparatory School, WARKS team Croft Purple Class 4 1
49 Joey Malvern College &amp; The Downs, WORCS team Malvern College and The DownsClass 4 2
39 Delami Daioni Croft Preparatory School, WARKS team Croft Purple Class 4 2
89 Striling Chief Royal Grammar School Worcester, WORCS team RGS Worcester Class 3 1 TP
46 Trinity Treacle Royal Grammar School Worcester, WORCS team RGS Worcester Class 4 2
40 Mountedgecumbe Gold Imp Eldersfield Lawn CofE Primary School individual Class 4 2
42 Rio Hanley Castle High School individual Hanley Castle High School Class 4 2
48 blue John Masefield High School, HEREF team John Masefield High SchoolClass 4 2
43 Fly Malvern College &amp; The Downs, WORCS team Malvern College and The DownsClass 4 3
52 Eamon Pride Malvern College &amp; The Downs, WORCS team Malvern College and The DownsClass 4 2
53 Gracie Malvern College &amp; The Downs, WORCS team Malvern College and The DownsClass 4 2
54 Pedro Monmouth Comprehensive School individual Class 4 2
55 Kileatin Eezie Monmouth Comprehensive School individual Class 4 2



Class 5 70cm RPL Aproximate Start Time 13:20 3 Teams - 18 Individuals
56 Princess Ruby Hanley Castle High School team Hanley Castle High School Class 5 1
55 Kileatin Eezie Monmouth Comprehensive School team Monmouth comprehensive BlueClass 5 2
61 Dennis Chase School, WORCS team The Chase school Class 5 2
62 Interwin Chase School, WORCS team The Chase School Class 5 2
63 Tokenbow Welsh Gold Chase School, WORCS team The Chase School Class 5 2
64 Wexford Sunshine Chase School, WORCS team The Chase School Class 5 2
51 Kilkern Village Crypt School, GLOUCS individual Class 5 2
57 Climsland Ruby Hanley Castle High School team Hanley Castle High School Class 5 2
58 CJ Ruby Hanley Castle High School team Hanley Castle High School Class 5 2
59 Buckland Skyros Hanley Castle High School team Hanley Castle High School Class 5 2
66 marydore monday John Masefield High School, HEREF team John Masefield High SchoolClass 5 2
52 Eamon Pride Malvern College &amp; The Downs, WORCS individual Malvern College Class 5 2
67 You are full of chat Monmouth Comprehensive School team Monmouth comprehensive blueClass 5 2
54 Pedro Monmouth Comprehensive School team Monmouth comprehensive blueClass 5 2
60 Glaunmist Pendock CE primary school, GLOUCS individual Class 5 2
91 Bay Mover Cheltenham Ladies’ College individual Class 5 2 TP
88 Dromagal Marguerite King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS individual Kings High School Class 5 2 TP
87 Portmore Firework King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS individual Kings High School Class 5 2 TP

Class 6 80cm RPL Aproximate Start Time 14:30 6 Teams - 29 Individuals
88 Dromagal Marguerite King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS team Kings High School Class 6 2 TP
91 Bay Mover Cheltenham Ladies’ College individual Class 6 2 TP
68 Little Miss Moonshine King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS team Kings High School Class 6 4
61 Dennis Chase School, WORCS team The Chase school yellow Class 6 2
60 Glaunmist Pendock CE primary school, GLOUCS individual Class 6 2
66 Galileo 7 Chase School, WORCS team The Chase School Blue Class 6 1
67 Douglas 11 Chase School, WORCS team The Chase School Blue Class 6 2
70 Wolferlow Ludo Chase School, WORCS team The Chase School Blue Class 6 2
71 Whitehawk Fearless Monmouth Comprehensive School individual Class 6 4



67 You are full of chat Monmouth Comprehensive School team Monmouth comprehensive blue Class 6 2
69 Chessetts DJ Chase School, WORCS team The Chase School Blue Class 6 2
62 Interwin Chase School, WORCS team The Chase School Yellow Class 6 2
63 Tokenbow Welsh Gold Chase School, WORCS team The Chase School Yellow Class 6 2
64 Wexford Sunshine Chase School, WORCS team The Chase School Yellow Class 6 2
51 Kilkern Village Crypt School, GLOUCS individual Class 6 2
57 Climsland Ruby Hanley Castle High School team Hanley Castle High School Class 6 2
58 CJ Ruby Hanley Castle High School team Hanley Castle High School Class 6 2
59 Buckland Skyros Hanley Castle High School team Hanley Castle High School Class 6 2
75 Bumble Hanley Castle High School team Hanley Castle High School Class 6 2
78 Rubin's Romeo John Masefield High School, HEREF team John Masefield High SchoolClass 6 2
79 Fabdens Twilight Time John Masefield High School, HEREF team John Masefield High SchoolClass 6 2
77 Pagan River John Masefield High School, HEREF team John Masefield High SchoolClass 6 2
76 marydore monday John Masefield High School, HEREF team John Masefield High SchoolClass 6 2
69 Clarkstown Ronnie King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS team Kings High School Class 6 4
87 Portmore Firework King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS Team Kings High School Class 6 2 TP
65 Sidney in the Hood Malvern College &amp; The Downs, WORCS individual Class 6 2
73 Whitley village flora Monmouth Comprehensive School team Monmouth comprehensive blueClass 6 2
72 Whitley village silk Monmouth Comprehensive School team Monmouth comprehensive blueClass 6 4
74 Doctor Zen Monmouth Comprehensive School team Monmouth comprehensive blueClass 6 2

Class 7 90cm RPL Aproximate Start Time 15:50 3 Teams - 19 Individuals
72 Whitley village silk Monmouth Comprehensive School individual Class 7 4
70 Wolferlow Ludo Chase School, WORCS team The Chase School Class 7 2
69 Clarkstown Ronnie King's High, Warwick School &amp; Prep, WARKS individual Kings High School Class 7 4
67 Douglas 11 Chase School, WORCS team The Chase School Class 7 2
80 Mr. Socks Chase School, WORCS team The Chase School Class 7 1
75 Bumble Hanley Castle High School individual Class 7 2
81 DPUK Top Fellow Hanley Castle High School individual Class 7 2
84 Nellie John Masefield High School, HEREF team John Masefield High SchoolClass 7 1
77 Pagan River John Masefield High School, HEREF team John Masefield High SchoolClass 7 2



78 Rubin\'s Romeo John Masefield High School, HEREF team John Masefield High SchoolClass 7 2
79 Fabdens Twilight Time John Masefield High School, HEREF team John Masefield High SchoolClass 7 2
65 Sidney in the Hood Malvern College &amp; The Downs, WORCS individual Class 7 2
85 Oxford JR Monmouth Comprehensive School team Monmouth comprehensive blue Class 7 2
73 Whitley village flora Monmouth Comprehensive School team Monmouth comprehensive blueClass 7 2
68 Little Miss Moonshine King's High, Warwick School &amp; Prep, WARKS individual Kings High School Class 7 4
71 Whitehawk Fearless Monmouth Comprehensive School team Monmouth comprehensive blue Class 7 4
83 Stormin Norman Royal Grammar School Worcester, WORCS individual Class 7 1
86 Fairwood Strike Royal Grammar School Worcester, WORCS individual Class 7 1 TP
82 Hebe Havana Hanley Castle High School individual Hanley Castle High School Class 7 2


